SALORA

24LED9105CD

220-240V ~ 50Hz. 45W
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WARNING :TO PREVENT FIRE OR SHOCK
HAZARD DO NOT EXPOSE THIS
APPLIANCE TO RAIN OR

WARNING

WARNING

MOISTURE.

:ALWAYS REMOVE MAINS PLUG
FROM WALL SOCKET WHEN
NOT IN USE OR BEFORE ANY
SERVICE OPERATION.

:NO USER SERVICEABLE PARTS
INSIDE.REFER SERVICING TO
QUALIFIED SERVICE PERSONNEL.

U.S.Patent Nos. 6,836,549; 6,381,747,
7,050,698; 6,516,132; 5,583,936 and 7,492,896

1

NO | REVNO| DATE/TARIH | NOTES/AGIKLAMALAR
SCALEIéLCEK PIECE/SET NAME/AD SIGN./IMZA NAME/AD SIGN./iMZA
" ADE:]r/SET DRAWN CHECKED VESTEL
_E]_ @ ot EZSENED F:C. ig:;;‘l’;n ELEKTRONIK SAN. VE TiC. A§.
; mm. TASARIM ONAY MANISA/TURKIYE

TOL.GRB./TOL.GRB.

4

-8.00

+0.10

g
H

8.00-25.00

+0.15

w
& 5’ ARKASI YAPISKANLI KAGIT
=

SHEET TOTAL GROUP

SAYFA TAMAMI GRUP
SEE GROUP SHEET
BKZ. GRUP SAYFA

25.00-80.00

+0.20

80.00-250.00

+0.30

3
EE

250.00-800.00

10.60

800.00-2500.00

+1.00

2500.00-

+2.00

LBL.BCK.CVR.SALORA 24LED9105CD

23284137

ANGLE/ACI

115'0"

PC CODE/PC KODU :

| DRAWING NO./RESIM NO.

DATE/TARIH : 05.04.2012

KAGIT UZERINDE MUHURSUZ KOPYASI KONTROLSUZDUR.




	Page 1

