

SALORA

24LED9105CD

220-240V ~ 50Hz. 45W



HDMI™
HIGH DEFINITION MULTIMEDIA INTERFACE



WARNING : TO PREVENT FIRE OR SHOCK HAZARD DO NOT EXPOSE THIS APPLIANCE TO RAIN OR MOISTURE.

WARNING : ALWAYS REMOVE MAINS PLUG FROM WALL SOCKET WHEN NOT IN USE OR BEFORE ANY SERVICE OPERATION.

WARNING : NO USER SERVICEABLE PARTS INSIDE. REFER SERVICING TO QUALIFIED SERVICE PERSONNEL.

U.S. Patent Nos. 6,836,549; 6,381,747; 7,050,698; 6,516,132; 5,583,936 and 7,492,896

NO	REV.NO	DATE/TARİH	NOTES/AÇIKLAMALAR
1			
SCALE/ÖLÇEK 1:1	PIECE/SET ADET/SET 1	UNIT mm.	NAME/AD SIGN./İMZA
			F:Ç.
TOL.GRB./TOL.GRB.	G	MATERIAL MALZEME	NAME/AD SIGN./İMZA
-8.00	±0.10	ARKASI YAPIŞKANLI KAĞIT	CHECKED KONTROL
8.00-25.00	±0.15		APPROVED ONAY
25.00-80.00	±0.20	TREATMENT İŞLEM	
80.00-250.00	±0.30		
250.00-800.00	±0.60		
800.00-2500.00	±1.00		
2500.00-	±2.00		
ANGLE/AÇI	±15'0"	PC CODE/PC KODU :	DRAWING NO./RESİM NO.
			DATE/TARİH : 05.04.2012

VESTEL
ELEKTRONİK SAN. VE TİC. A.Ş.
MANİSA/TÜRKİYE

SHEET
SAYFA

TOTAL
TAMAMI

GROUP
GRUP

23284137

KAĞIT ÜZERİNDE MÜHÜRSÜZ KOPYASI KONTROLSÜZDÜR.